
Origine CHILI Pack KG 80 90 100 110

ROYAL GALA EXTRA FANCY 56 18 28 27 26,50 26

ROYAL GALA PREMIUM 56 18 29 28 27,50 27

Alexandra Brossard +33 6 09 06 39 99 - a.brossard@indigo-fruit.com Magali Nelson +33 7 64 36 78 79 - m.nelson@indigo-fruit.com

Martine Michaut +33 6 25 62 20 31 - m.michaut@indigo-fruit.com Edit Jermy +33 6 09 06 39 76 - e.jermy@indigo-fruit.com

Marie France Laurenson +33 7 63 62 22 35 - m.laurenson@indigo-
fruit.com

Robert Blanjoue +33 6 09 06 39 90 - r.blanjoue@indigo-fruit.com

Vincent Trouvé +33 7 60 15 70 51 – v.trouve@indigo-fruit.com Timothée Levesque +33 7 60 15 69 76 - t.levesque@indigo-fruit.com

FOT ROTTERDAM . Prices and quantities are subject to final confirmation. Prices are in €. (euros)
ABGANG PREISE ROTTERDAM . Preise und Mengen sind zur endgu ̈ltige Bestatigung vorbehalten. Preise in € (euros)
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